

Loose to Harka Under Head Ministry (SC)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Ag. No - 54 SBD/21-22

Shergati:

DIVISION

Mohamud

SUB-DIVISION

Name of Agency:- Shriyamb techcons Pvt Ltd

Measurement Book

1398

Measurement
NKK

Summar
19/5/2023

Abstract of Cost

(1/1) Construction of
reference al Bench mark
Pay no. (9) 0.900km
@ Rs 4800 = 78/km - Rs 4321-00

(2/2) Construction of
reference pillars/
bushes.

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Page no. (3) 0.7200				
	@ Rs. 2160.25/m ² → Rs. 2544.00				
(3/3) Clearing and leveling of the road					
	Page no. (4) 0.5246				
	@ Rs. 5165.25/m ² → Rs. 2708.94				
(4/2) Construction of embankment with load 1000m					
	Page no. (5) 808.20m ²				
	@ Rs. 19022/m ² → Rs. 153736 =				
(5/3) Construction of embankment with load 100m					
	Page no. (6) 1885.80m ²				
	@ Rs. 154.39/m ² → Rs. 291199 =				
	Rs. 154.39/m² → Rs. 291199 =				
	Rs. 154.39/m² → Rs. 291199 =				
(6/4) Construction of sub-grade and canton shoulders					
	Page no. (7) 2160.00m ²				
	@ Rs. 198.57/m ² → Rs. 428911 =				
(7/10) Construction of gutter and base					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Page no. (10)	727.00 m ²			
(8/21)	@ Rs 2130.10/m ² - Rs				1552843=
	Providing and				
	fixing M.M.C.S.Y. infor-				
	med. board				
	Page no. (10)	2 Nos			
(9/29)	@ Rs 9559.38 each - Rs				191192=
	E/w excavation in				
	foundations for str.				
	Page no. (10)	145.58 m ²			
	@ Rs	77.44 m ²			
		223.02 m ²			
	Limit -	223.01 m ²			
	@ Rs 294.73/m ² - Rs				65728=
(10/30)	Providing P.C.C. Mr				
	grade in open foundation				
	C/O - Rs 25,50,885=				
	B/R - Rs 25,50,885=				
	Page no. (10)	12.22 m ²			
	item no. (10)	9.63 m ²			
		22.91 m ² -			
	@ Rs 4564.17/m ² - Rs				1,04,565=
(11/31)	Providing P.C.C. Mr				
	grade in open				
	foundation				
	Page no. (10)	48.61 m ²			
	item no. 6	94.09 m ²			
		142.70 m ²			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					limit = 142.63 m^3
(12/32)	@ Rs	$4801.60/\text{m}^3$	- Rs		$685092 =$
		Providing R.C.C M20			
		grade in sub-structure			
		Page no. (11) = 65.37 m^3			
		item no. 13 = 34.14 m^3			
					99.51 m^3
					limit = 99.32 m^3
(13/33)	@ Rs	$5230.30/\text{m}^3$	- Rs		$519473 =$
		Providing R.C.C			
		M20 grade in sub-structure			
		Page no. (11) = 2.83 m^3			
		item no. 1 = 2.18 m^3			
					5.01 m^3
					limit = 4.46 m^3
	@ Rs	$5491.26/\text{m}^3$	- Rs		$24491 =$
					G/O Rs 38,84,506 =
					B.F. Rs 38,84,506 =
(14/34)		Providing R.C.C			
		M25 grade in sub-structure			
		Page no. (12) = 3.71 m^3			
	@ Rs	$6235.48/\text{m}^3$	- Rs		$23,321 =$
(15/35)		S/F/F HYSD bar			
		reinforcement in S/F			
					$= 0.26185 \text{ MT}$
		Page no. (12) = 0.40007 MT			
					$= 0.66197 \text{ MT}$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/36)	@ Rs 572.67/m	11			Rs 37906 =
	Providing back filling				
	Page no. (12) = 35.83m				
(17/38)	@ Rs 740.09/m ³				Rs 27953 =
	Providing and laying				
	of 1000mm dia				
	hume pipe				
	Page no. (12) 37.50m				
(18/39)	@ Rs 4127.40/m				Rs 1,54,778 =
	Laying Cement				
	Concrete pipe NP ₂				
	Page no. (12) = 30.00m				
	@ Rs 819.15/m				Rs 24,595 =
					Rs 41,53,039 =
					B/A = 41,53,039 =
(19/40)	Providing sand				
	filling in foundation				
	trenches				
	Page no. (12) = 38.16m ³				
	@ Rs 517.32/m ³				Rs 19741 =
					→ Rs 41,72,780 =
	Add 12% GST = Rs 500734 =				
	Add 1% Labourers @ Rs 4728 =				
	Add Signage fee @ Rs 63395 =				
					Rs 4778637 =
	deduct 17.92% @ Rs 856332 =				
	as per agreement C.O. =				Rs 3922305 =

Continuation

Continuation